
2. Grand Prix Sportler 2025
Ragazze - Schülerinnen B

1 FINARDI Greta 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 8.66 12 Hoch 1.37 20 Ball 29.95 7 39
2 SEEHAUSER Clara 2012 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 8.82 7 Hoch 1.34 9 Ball 34.19 15 31
3 GOBBI Julia 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 8.69 9 Hoch 1.37 15 Ball 27.35 3 27
4 TAUFER Lisa 2012 RF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 8.60 15 Hoch 1.34 10 Ball 24.75 1 26
5 MARTH Thea 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 9.44 1 Hoch 1.28 3 Ball 40.33 20 24
6 PLATZER Hannah 2012 RF BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 60 8.48 20 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 22.30 1 22
7 ANDERGASSEN Matilda 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 8.77 8 Hoch 1.34 12 20
8 STEINER Miriam 2012 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 8.67 10 Hoch 1.31 6 Ball 27.04 1 17
9 GOSTNER Lea 2012 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 9.48 1 Ball 33.72 12 13

10 LONGATTI Lara 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.68 1 Hoch 1.31 7 Ball 27.80 5 13
11 MOELTNER Emma 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.61 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 32.22 9 11
12 PLUNGER Julia 2012 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 9.52 1 Ball 32.33 10 11
13 CANAL Sophia 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.61 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 31.30 8 10
13 HEEL Linda 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 9.29 1 Hoch 1.31 8 Ball 24.59 1 10
15 MARINER Sophie 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 10.24 1 Ball 29.80 6 7
15 ROBATSCHER Greta 2012 RF BZ092 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 60 9.01 5 Hoch 1.25 2 7
15 TELSER Martina 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.45 1 Hoch 1.31 5 Ball 13.57 1 7
18 EGGER Ida 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.45 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 27.59 4 6
18 OBERHOLLENZER Lisa 2013 RF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 8.96 6 6
20 OBKIRCHER Alexandra 2012 RF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.68 1 Hoch 1.28 4 5
21 GALLO Melanie 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.11 2 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 17.86 1 4
21 NIEDERMAYR Sarah 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.06 4 4
21 NISCHLER Mia Rosa 2012 RF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 9.09 3 Ball 17.85 1 4
24 CANNATA Audrey 2012 RF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 60 9.84 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 26.63 1 3
24 DANISOVA Sofia 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.19 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 25.18 1 3
24 DIABY Khadeissa 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.27 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 19.50 1 3
24 DIBIASI Romina 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.63 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 15.42 1 3
24 FLORIAN Katja 2013 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.88 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 22.27 1 3
24 FOGLI Alice 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.66 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 21.16 1 3
24 FROST Mia 2012 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 9.80 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 27.04 1 3
24 GROSSGASTEIGER Anna 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.14 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 13.58 1 3
24 HAQQUAOUI Omaima 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 10.36 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 20.45 1 3
24 HOFER Lena 2012 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 9.61 1 Ball 27.32 2 3
24 LARCH Mia 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.42 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 19.93 1 3
24 LEITNER Johanna 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.38 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 15.20 1 3
24 MARTINI Amalia 2013 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.37 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 21.89 1 3
24 MASE' Mia 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.33 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 24.99 1 3
24 NEUMAIR Johanna 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.08 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 17.79 1 3



24 OUADID Yousra 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.54 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 19.36 1 3
24 PADOVAN Laura 2012 RF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 60 9.55 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 14.34 1 3
24 PLANK Amalia 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 9.87 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 20.07 1 3
24 PLANK Philippa 2012 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.42 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 22.96 1 3
24 RAUSA Magdala 2012 RF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 60 9.99 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 21.18 1 3
24 SARTORI Anna 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.22 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 23.31 1 3
24 SERAFINI Maya 2013 RF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 10.05 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 22.85 1 3
24 TEREKHOVA Sofia 2013 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.86 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 18.78 1 3
24 ZANANDREA Arianna 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 10.16 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 12.61 1 3
48 ANDREETTO Greta 2013 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 10.28 1 Ball 23.92 1 2
48 BUSOLIN Erika 2013 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.87 1 Hoch 1.10 1 2
48 BUZZACARO Michelle 2013 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.95 1 Hoch NM 0 Ball 20.32 1 2
48 CONCI Delia 2012 RF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.35 1 Ball 26.43 1 2
48 DAMIOLI Stella 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 10.01 1 Hoch 1.00 1 2
48 DORFMANN Aurelia 2013 RF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 9.26 1 Ball 24.47 1 2
48 ENDRIZZI Helen Grace 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 9.66 1 Ball 21.20 1 2
48 GOELLER Jana 2012 RF BZ028 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL 60 9.19 1 Ball 20.62 1 2
48 GROSSRUBATSCHER Emma 2013 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 10.29 1 Ball 10.03 1 2
48 KASER Lenya 2012 RF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 10.42 1 Ball 20.43 1 2
48 KNOLLEISEN Julia 2013 RF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 10.54 1 Ball 16.57 1 2
48 LANZINER Hanna 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 9.76 1 Hoch 1.25 1 2
48 MANZI Maria Elena 2013 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.97 1 Ball 12.51 1 2
48 NITAJ Roumaissaa 2013 RF BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 60 10.36 1 Ball 11.38 1 2
48 OEHLER Maren 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 10.43 1 Ball 9.01 1 2
48 PIVA Martina 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.89 1 Ball 25.49 1 2
48 SCHWARZ Pia 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 10.64 1 Hoch 1.10 1 2
48 WERTH Mara 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 10.91 1 Ball 15.33 1 2
66 ACHMUELLER Linda 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.44 1 1
66 CARTA Martina 2013 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 10.03 1 1
66 COMUNELLO Linda 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.53 1 1
66 DEMETZ Elena 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 10.20 1 1
66 FEDRIZZI Elisa 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.73 1 1
66 GRASSL Christine 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.57 1 1
66 HOFER Pauline 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.21 1 1
66 KLAMMSTEINER Sissi 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 10.05 1 1
66 MAYRL Greta 2012 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.32 1 1
66 OBERSTOLZ Amely 2012 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.17 1 1
66 TAUFERER Isabell 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 10.13 1 1
66 FLAIM Emily 2012 RF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Ball 25.56 1 1



15 MARINER Sophie 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 10.24 1 Ball 29.80 6 7
66 ACHMUELLER Linda 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.44 1 1
71 GRASSL Christine 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.57 1 1
72 HOFER Pauline 2013 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.21 1 1 10
74 MAYRL Greta 2012 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.32 1 1
75 OBERSTOLZ Amely 2012 RF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 60 9.17 1 1
4 TAUFER Lisa 2012 RF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 8.60 15 Hoch 1.34 10 Ball 24.75 1 26

23 NISCHLER Mia Rosa 2012 RF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 60 9.09 3 Ball 17.85 1 4
77 FLAIM Emily 2012 RF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Ball 25.56 1 1 31
2 SEEHAUSER Clara 2012 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 8.82 7 Hoch 1.34 9 Ball 34.19 15 31

30 FROST Mia 2012 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 9.80 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 27.04 1 3
34 LARCH Mia 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.42 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 19.93 1 3
35 LEITNER Johanna 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.38 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 15.20 1 3 40
38 NEUMAIR Johanna 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.08 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 17.79 1 3
41 PLANK Amalia 2013 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 9.87 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 20.07 1 3
42 PLANK Philippa 2012 RF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 60 10.42 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 22.96 1 3
61 NITAJ Roumaissaa 2013 RF BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 60 10.36 1 Ball 11.38 1 2 2
24 CANNATA Audrey 2012 RF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 60 9.84 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 26.63 1 3
40 PADOVAN Laura 2012 RF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 60 9.55 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 14.34 1 3
43 RAUSA Magdala 2012 RF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 60 9.99 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 21.18 1 3 9
6 PLATZER Hannah 2012 RF BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 60 8.48 20 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 22.30 1 22 22
3 GOBBI Julia 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 8.69 9 Hoch 1.37 15 Ball 27.35 3 27

13 CANAL Sophia 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.61 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 31.30 8 10
17 TELSER Martina 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.45 1 Hoch 1.31 5 Ball 13.57 1 7
18 EGGER Ida 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.45 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 27.59 4 6 50
27 DIBIASI Romina 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.63 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 15.42 1 3
31 GROSSGASTEIGER Anna 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.14 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 13.58 1 3
36 MARTINI Amalia 2013 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.37 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 21.89 1 3
56 GROSSRUBATSCHER Emma 2013 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 10.29 1 Ball 10.03 1 2
63 PIVA Martina 2012 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 9.89 1 Ball 25.49 1 2
67 CARTA Martina 2013 RF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 60 10.03 1 1
10 LONGATTI Lara 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.68 1 Hoch 1.31 7 Ball 27.80 5 13
29 FOGLI Alice 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.66 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 21.16 1 3
37 MASE' Mia 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.33 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 24.99 1 3
49 BUSOLIN Erika 2013 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.87 1 Hoch 1.10 1 2 21
50 BUZZACARO Michelle 2013 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.95 1 Hoch NM 0 Ball 20.32 1 2
52 DAMIOLI Stella 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 10.01 1 Hoch 1.00 1 2
60 MANZI Maria Elena 2013 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.97 1 Ball 12.51 1 2
68 COMUNELLO Linda 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.53 1 1
70 FEDRIZZI Elisa 2012 RF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 60 9.73 1 1



55 GOELLER Jana 2012 RF BZ028 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL 60 9.19 1 Ball 20.62 1 2 2
53 DORFMANN Aurelia 2013 RF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 9.26 1 Ball 24.47 1 2
57 KASER Lenya 2012 RF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 10.42 1 Ball 20.43 1 2
58 KNOLLEISEN Julia 2013 RF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 60 10.54 1 Ball 16.57 1 2 6
7 ANDERGASSEN Matilda 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 8.77 8 Hoch 1.34 12 20

11 MOELTNER Emma 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.61 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 32.22 9 11
22 NIEDERMAYR Sarah 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.06 4 4
25 DANISOVA Sofia 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.19 1 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 25.18 1 3 38
28 FLORIAN Katja 2013 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.88 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 22.27 1 3
44 SARTORI Anna 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 9.22 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 23.31 1 3
65 WERTH Mara 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 10.91 1 Ball 15.33 1 2
73 KLAMMSTEINER Sissi 2012 RF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 60 10.05 1 1
9 GOSTNER Lea 2012 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 9.48 1 Ball 33.72 12 13

12 PLUNGER Julia 2012 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 9.52 1 Ball 32.33 10 11
33 HOFER Lena 2012 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 9.61 1 Ball 27.32 2 3
48 ANDREETTO Greta 2013 RF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 60 10.28 1 Ball 23.92 1 2 29
45 SERAFINI Maya 2013 RF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 60 10.05 1 Hoch 1.00 1 Ball 22.85 1 3 3
19 OBERHOLLENZER Lisa 2013 RF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 8.96 6 6
20 OBKIRCHER Alexandra 2012 RF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.68 1 Hoch 1.28 4 5
51 CONCI Delia 2012 RF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 60 9.35 1 Ball 26.43 1 2 13
5 MARTH Thea 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 9.44 1 Hoch 1.28 3 Ball 40.33 20 24

14 HEEL Linda 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 9.29 1 Hoch 1.31 8 Ball 24.59 1 10
64 SCHWARZ Pia 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 10.64 1 Hoch 1.10 1 2
69 DEMETZ Elena 2012 RF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 60 10.20 1 1 37
16 ROBATSCHER Greta 2012 RF BZ092 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 60 9.01 5 Hoch 1.25 2 7 7
8 STEINER Miriam 2012 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 8.67 10 Hoch 1.31 6 Ball 27.04 1 17

54 ENDRIZZI Helen Grace 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 9.66 1 Ball 21.20 1 2
59 LANZINER Hanna 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 9.76 1 Hoch 1.25 1 2
62 OEHLER Maren 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 10.43 1 Ball 9.01 1 2 23
76 TAUFERER Isabell 2013 RF BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 60 10.13 1 1
1 FINARDI Greta 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 8.66 12 Hoch 1.37 20 Ball 29.95 7 39

21 GALLO Melanie 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.11 2 Hoch 1.25 1 Ball 17.86 1 4
26 DIABY Khadeissa 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.27 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 19.50 1 3
32 HAQQUAOUI Omaima 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 10.36 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 20.45 1 3 49
39 OUADID Yousra 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.54 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 19.36 1 3
46 TEREKHOVA Sofia 2013 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 9.86 1 Hoch 1.10 1 Ball 18.78 1 3
47 ZANANDREA Arianna 2012 RF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 60 10.16 1 Hoch 1.20 1 Ball 12.61 1 3



Classifica societá - Mannschaftswertung
1 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING 49 4x100 20 69
2 L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 50 4x100 15 65
3 SV STERZING VOLKSBANK 40 4x100 9 49
4  KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 38 4x100 8 46
5 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 37 4x100 2 39
6 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 29 4x100 3 32
7 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 31 31
8 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 21 4x100 10 31
9 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 23 4x100 6 29

10 LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 22 22
11 SSV BRUNECK 10 12 22
12 SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 13 4x100 7 20
13 SPORTCLUB MERANO 9 4x100 9
14 SV DEUTSCHNOFEN 7 7
15 SSV BRIXEN 6 6
16 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 3 3
17 SAF BOLZANO 1953 2 2
18 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL 2 2


